
Wake Forest Invite
10/31/2025-11/02/2025 at  

 
 
Singles Competition

 
 
Doubles Competition

Results
Douglas Yaffa (UVA) def. Esteve Agusti (JMU)  6-4, 7-5
Saahith Jayaraman (DUKE) def. Esteve Agusti (JMU)  2-6, 7-6 (9-7), 6-1
Esteve Agusti (JMU) def. Alfred Almasi (VCU)  5-7, 6-4, 6-3
Gabe Avram (USC) def. Esteve Agusti (JMU)  6-3, 7-6 (7-4)
Paul Barbier Gazeux (USC) def. Ryan Morgan (JMU)  6-1, 6-7 (4-7), 6-3
Emilio Sanchez (CLT) def. Ryan Morgan (JMU)  6-0, 6-3
Leon Zaorski (VCU) def. Ryan Morgan (JMU)  6-4, 6-4
Nicolo Consonni (VCU) def. Ryan Morgan (JMU)  6-1, 6-3
Aurelien Schmitt (JMU) def. Kostiantyn Mantach (VCU)  3-6, 6-2, 6-3
Edoardo Santoni (GS) def. Aurelien Schmitt (JMU)  6-2, 6-7 (5-7), 6-3
Aurelien Schmitt (JMU) def. Arenui Luethi (ETSU)  by default
Nikola Parichkov (ELON) def. Aurelien Schmitt (JMU)  3-6, 6-0, 1-0 (10-7)
Francisco Sinopoli (JMU) def. Andrew Black (UNCG)  6-2, 4-6, 6-3
Zach Fleishman (JMU) def. Ian Pedersen (NCAT)  6-3, 6-1
Ty Wunderlich (JMU) def. Danny Yassine (CLT)  walkover
Gur Libal (JMU) def. James Sim (ETSU)  6-1, 1-6, 6-3
Francisco Sinopoli (JMU) def. Evan Rigsby (GS)  3-6, 6-2, 6-3
Maxime Aremon (CSU) def. Zach Fleishman (JMU)  6-0, 4-6, 7-5
Cole Chappell (CSU) def. Ty Wunderlich (JMU)  6-4, 6-1
Carl Gedlitschka (CSU) def. Gur Libal (JMU)  6-1, 6-4
Maxime Aremon (CSU) def. Francisco Sinopoli (JMU)  6-4, 6-4
Gur Libal (JMU) def. Ty Wunderlich (JMU)  6-4, 6-3
Zach Fleishman (JMU) def. Evan Rigsby (GS)  6-4, 6-3
Cole Chappell (CSU) def. Francisco Sinopoli (JMU)  6-2, 5-2
Ty Wunderlich (JMU) def. Evan Rigsby (GS)  7-5, 6-3
Zach Fleishman (JMU) def. John Gabelic (UNCG)  7-6 (7-4), 6-3
Emilio Sanchez (CLT) def. Gur Libal (JMU)  6-3, 6-0
William Elmers (UNCG) def. Grant Kroodsma (JMU)  6-3, 5-7, 6-3
Harrison Lee (JMU) def. Hector Nissen (UNCG)  6-2, 6-0
Kaua Santos (NCAT) def. Damian Sancilio (JMU)  6-1, 6-3
Harrison Lee (JMU) def. Tristan Stine (CSU)  6-2, 6-4
Mathieu Dussaubat (NCAT) def. Grant Kroodsma (JMU)  6-2, 6-1
Damian Sancilio (JMU) def. Andrew Zimcosky (CSU)  6-1, 6-3
Harrison Lee (JMU) def. Kaua Santos (NCAT)  6-7 (5-7), 6-2, 6-1
Damian Sancilio (JMU) def. Hector Nissen (UNCG)  7-6 (7-4), 6-4
Grant Kroodsma (JMU) def. Alan Trbonja (UNCG)  6-0, retired
Harrison Lee (JMU) def. Jack DiMenna (CLT)  6-2, 6-0
Damian Sancilio (JMU) def. Mathieu Dussaubat (NCAT)  6-7 (6-8), 7-6 (7-5), 1-0 (13-11)
Grant Kroodsma (JMU) def. Sammy Presser (UNCG)  6-2, 6-2

Doubles Competition
Zach Fleishman/Aurelien Schmitt (JMU) def. Jack Curtis/Rafael Ymer (ELON)  6-4
Paul Barbier Gazeux/Sean Daryabeigi (USC) def. Zach Fleishman/Aurelien Schmitt (JMU)  6-3
Cody Benton/Charlie Camus (NCSU) def. Zach Fleishman/Aurelien Schmitt (JMU)  7-5
Kai Cowcher/Carlos Vic Ferreira (ETSU) def. Harrison Lee/Ty Wunderlich (JMU)  6-4
Jack DiMenna/Brett Gloria (CLT) def. Esteve Agusti/Francisco Sinopoli (JMU)  6-4
Maxime Aremon/Devin Boyer (CSU) def. Harrison Lee/Ty Wunderlich (JMU)  6-4
Esteve Agusti/Francisco Sinopoli (JMU) def. Tymofiy Khrystyuk/Hector Nissen (UNCG)  6-3
Esteve Agusti/Francisco Sinopoli (JMU) def. Gabe Avram/Charlie Swaine (USC)  6-2
Harrison Lee/Ty Wunderlich (JMU) def. Gregoire Delattre/Edoardo Santoni (GS)  6-2
Nikola Parichkov/Charles Pilet (ELON) def. Gur Libal/Ryan Morgan (JMU)  6-3
Danny Yassine/Andres Medus (CLT) def. Gur Libal/Ryan Morgan (JMU)  6-4
Gur Libal/Ryan Morgan (JMU) def. William Elmers/Sammy Presser (UNCG)  7-5



Grant Kroodsma/Damian Sancilio (JMU) def. Andrew Black/Eric Lindemann (UNCG)  6-3
Ian Pedersen/Jindrinch Brill (NCAT) def. Grant Kroodsma/Damian Sancilio (JMU)  6-4
Cole Chappell/Andrew Zimcosky (CSU) def. Grant Kroodsma/Damian Sancilio (JMU)  6-3
 
 


